POS. P.CAT. Dorsal

1

u A W N

o

10
11

12
13

14
15

16

17
18

19
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RUNVASPORT

Nombre
Miguel

Hector Jian

Bruno
Miguel
Diego
Adriana
Nazaret
Lola

Alejandro
Andred
Alicia
Elisa
Aday
Marta
Sergio
Alfonso
Laia
Joaquin

Saul

INFANTIL-SUB14

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos
Viciosa Villa

Misiego Roman

Llorente

Ortuiez Gordillo

Asensio Vega

Rodriguez Acebes

Arias Garcia
Sanz Gonzalez

Pérez Gomez
Yuste Valles
De Arriba Vivar

Cruz Gago
Puyo Montaut
Alonso Carranza

Rodriguez
Rodriguez

Mufioz Gomez

Herran Aguado
Hernando

Morején

Categoria
INFANTIL MASCULINO
INFANTIL MASCULINO

INFANTIL MASCULINO
INFANTIL MASCULINO
INFANTIL MASCULINO
INFANTIL FEMENINO
INFANTIL FEMENINO
INFANTIL FEMENINO
INFANTIL MASCULINO
INFANTIL MASCULINO
INFANTIL FEMENINO

INFANTIL FEMENINO
INFANTIL MASCULINO

INFANTIL FEMENINO
INFANTIL MASCULINO

INFANTIL MASCULINO

Club

VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

CD ISAAC VICIOSA
ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

ESCUELA DE ATLETISMO
ISAAC VICIOSA

INDEPENDIENTE

ESCUELA DE ATLETISMO
ISAAC VICIOSA

VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA
ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

INFANTIL FEMENINO R L TEAM

INFANTIL MASCULINO

INFANTIL MASCULINO
wWww.runvaspo rt.es

POBLACION
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

SIMANCAS
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
ZARATAN

VALLADOLID

ALDEAMAYOR
DE SAN MARTIN

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
ZARATAN

VALLADOLID

SANTIAGO DEL
ARROYO

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

1de

META
00:02:59
00:03:00

00:03:03
00:03:18
00:03:22

00:03:22
00:03:25
00:03:27

00:03:32
00:03:33
00:03:33

00:03:35
00:03:37

00:03:42
00:03:42

00:03:52

00:04:06
00:04:18

00:04:19




